
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Miguel Matos 4639

João Gonçalves 5507

Nuno Ribeiro 4824

Hugo Alves 5543

Adélio Araújo 5997

João Oliveira 5998

João Ferreira 1577

Ana Ferreira 4035

António Silva 1376

Francisco Pinto 2634

Tiago Silva 4834

NN

Marco Oliveira 2997

Ricardo Sousa 3091

Mário Castro 5851

Ricardo Cunha 3105

Miguel Carvalho 2002

António Reis 2003

Francisco Costa 2000

Tânia Machado 5587

Carlos Silva 5172

Paulo Alves 5180

Pedro Lopes 4184

Maria Allen E Gouveia 5022

José Rodrigues 9747

Victor Rodrigues 9748

Filipe Moreira 6225

Nuno Costa 5958

Jorge Pinho 4153

Filipe Carvalho 4185

Andre Filipe Moreira Ribeiro 5262

João Alves 5272

José Carlos Magalhães 8179

José Azevedo 2999

Rui Antunes 5633

NN

João Pedro Sousa 6935

Tiago Silva 6956

Helder Silva 5141

Ana Silva 5142

Rui Marçal Lima 1862

Mariana Machado 2011

Rui Amorim 2414

Martim Pereira 1121

Bruno Silva 5661

Rúben Cunha 6031

André Magalhães 8330

NN

Fábio Costa 6799

Rita Martins 9140

Vizela Motor Festival

Rali Regional

27 a 28 de setembro de 2025

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº RR

1 Miguel Matos 4639 PEUGEOT 106 MAXI 9310

Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe

X

2 Nuno Ribeiro 4824 SUBARU WRX STI 9534 X

FWD

4WD

3 Adélio Araújo 5997 PEUGEOT 208 R2 9305 XFWD

4 João Ferreira 1577 RENAULT CLIO 16 V 6301 XFWD

5 António Silva 1376 OPEL KADETT CITY 9433 XRWD

6 Tiajo Motorsport 5038 FORD FIESTA R5 8520 X4WD

7 Marco Oliveira 2997 VOLKSWAGEN POLO N5 9297 X4WD

8 Mário Castro 5851 RENAULT CLIO 4RS (R3T) 7438 XFWD

9 Miguel Carvalho 2002 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 10235 XFWD

10 Francisco Costa 2000 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VIII 10229 X4WD

11 Carlos Silva 5172 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION X 8073 X4WD

12 Pedro Lopes 4184 PEUGEOT 207 GTI 9092 XFWD

14 José Rodrigues 9747 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9522 XFWD

15 Filipe Moreira 6225 BMW 320 I (E36) 6085 XRWD

16 Jorge Pinho 4153 TOYOTA STARLET KP61 10005 XRWD

17 Andre Filipe Moreira Ribeiro 5262 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 10053 XFWD

18 José Carlos Magalhães 8179 TOYOTA STARLET KP62 8560 XRWD

19 Rui Antunes 5633 CITROEN AX 6006 XFWD

20 João Pedro Sousa 6935 RENAULT CLIO 8463 XFWD

21 Helder Silva 5141 RENAULT CLIO RS 8598 XFWD

22 Rui Marçal Lima 1862 OPEL ADAM 9704 XFWD

23 Rui Amorim 2414 FORD ESCORT MK II 8630 XRWD

25 André Magalhães 8330 TOYOTA YARIS 5642 X

26 Fábio Costa 6799 CITROËN C2 R2 MAX 10266 X

Bruno Silva OPEL ASTRA 65675661 X24 FWD

FWD

FWD



Miguel Gonçalves 3878

NN

Ricardo Rodrigues 2350

Pedro Dias 9519

Nuno Araújo 2602

Pedro Cabral 2624

Joel Silva 4841

Ricardo Pinheiro 6291

Fernando Gomes 4941

André Alves 5660

António Carvalho 5208

Artur Filipe Lopes 5500

Bruno Almeida 6811

NN

Fábio Carneiro 8461

João Carvalho 1620

Jorge Aguiar 6546

Paulo Aguiar 9429

Pedro Pinto 6115

Carlos Pinto 6113

Joao Marques 5139

Hugo Longras 5140

Manuel Miranda 3103

Pedro Silva 8547

António Ramos 8258

Ana Filipa Oliveira 7311

Emanuel Sousa 5185

NN

Guilherme Duarte 9050

Diana Duarte 9049

Marco Marques 5188

Luis Gomes 5439

Miguel Silva 6506

Rita Machado 6548

Jose Senra 8473

NN

Gonçalo Silva 9796

Eduarda Silva 9051

Rodolfo Sampaio 5635

NN

Cristiano Loureiro 7442

Cláudia Coelho 7399

Pedro Pinto 4996

António Joaquim Pereira 1122

Filipe Silva 5202

João Silva 5853

Joaquim Brito 9123

Paulo Dias 1859

Sergio Moreira 7519

NN

Rita Martins 9140

NN

27 Miguel Gonçalves 3878 BMW E36 COUPE 7803 X

28 Ricardo Rodrigues 2350 SEAT IBIZA 2.0 7389 X

29 Nuno Araújo 2602 CITROEN SAXO 7573 X

30 Joel Silva 4841 BMW 320 I (E30) 8173 XRWD

31 Fernando Gomes 4941 FORD ESCORT RS 2000 6327 XFWD

32 António Carvalho 5208 CITROEN C2 R2 5834 XFWD

33 Bruno Almeida 6811 BMW 318 is 9850 XRWD

34 Fábio Carneiro 8461 PEUGEOT 106 8711 XFWD

35 Jorge Aguiar 6546 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6210 XFWD

36 Pedro Pinto 6115 FIAT PUNTO  HGT 1.8 7011 XFWD

37 Joao Marques 5139 Citroen C2 GT 7332 XFWD

38 Manuel Miranda 3103 RENAULT MEGANE COUPÉ 5665 XFWD

39 António Ramos 8258 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5877 XFWD

40 Emanuel Sousa 5185 OPEL ASTRA F 9330 XFWD

41 Guilherme Duarte 9050 BMW 316 8192 XRWD

42 Marco Marques 5188 PEUGEOT 106 9077 XFWD

43 Miguel Silva 6506 CITROEN C2 5887 XFWD

44 Jose Senra 8473 PEUGEOT 106 6573 X

X

45 Gonçalo Silva 9796 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 SUPER S (K11) 10302 X

FIAT PUNTO 9010

8730

46 Rodolfo Sampaio 5635 RENAULT CLIO 9439

X

X48 Jorge Pinto 5000 VINNT F1000 FWD 6333

47 Cristiano Loureiro 7442

FWD

5202

X

X

90 Sergio Moreira 7519 PEUGEOT 208 10273

NISSAN MICRA K11

Rita Martins 9140 CITROEN SAXO 8774

7507

49 Filipe Silva

50 Joaquim Brito 9123

Total Inscritos: 51

91

RWD

FWD

FWD

A Comissão Organizadora, 24/09/2025

EXTRA

EXTRA

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

PEUGEOT 106 XSI




